LINEAR AND ROTARY SENSORS
First iN sENsOrs
F I R S T  I N  S E N S O R S
Whether standard or customised solu-
tion: Our linear and rotary sensors are
used in a wide range of fields, including
automotive and medical technology.

 Diameter: 22 mm
FEAtUrEs
 Long lifetime
 Good linearity
  Lifetime: 20 million cycles, redundant versions,
special versions possible
schematic
CW direction of rotation
red yellow black
3 wires 145 mm – 1 x 0.22 red,
yellow, black with cable ferrules
red
blackyellow
SAMpLE ORDER
part no. Type series Resistance range Elect. measuring range Elect. connection protection class
H060423003 POL 230 5 K  340°  3 x wire iP 63
145
1.55
1.55
1.55

connectors Gold-plated solder pads
the special features of this single-turn potentiometer include plastic housing with injected metal thread and integrated slide bearings.
the materials of axis and bearing are choosen to ensure a long lifetime.
APPLiCAtiONs
 Valve controls
 Joysticks
FEAtUrEs
 Long lifetime
 Good linearity
sPECiAL FEAtUrEs
 Diameter: 20 mm
 Lifetime: 1 million cycles
 Option: Continuous axis
SAMpLE ORDER
part no. Type series Resistance range Elect. measuring range Elect. connection protection class
H060420000 POL 200 10 K  320°  solder pad iP 50
schematic
CW direction of rotation
1 2 312.4
1.5

Lifetime 10 million cycles
Mechanical positioning range 360° continuous rotation
protection class iP 67
Bearings 2 fold sinterbronce friction bearing DiN 1850
Shaft diameter 8 mm
AMBIENT cONDITIONS
Operating temperature −25°C ... +85°C
MATERIALS
Housing Anodised aluminium
Axis stainless steel
Electrical connectors Plug connector type M12x1 4-pole
Mechanical and electrical characteristics are customizable.
specifications are subject to change without notice. * Others on request.
SAMpLE ORDER
part no. Type series Resistance range Elect. measuring range Elect. connection protection class
E050200416 POL 790 5 K  350°  Flange connector M12x1 iP 67
APPLiCAtiONs
  steering angle measurement
on special vehicles
  Axis position sensing in robotics

MATERIAL
Housing thermoplastic
connectors Gold-plated solder pads
ELEcTRIcAL SpEcIFIcATIONS
Resistance range (Rn) 10 kΩ *
Resistance tolerance ± 20%
Electrical angle 320° *
Independent linearity ± 2% *
Resolution nearly infinite
Maximum wiper current 5 mA in case of malfunction
Wiper load > 100 x rn
Insulation resistance 10 GΩ at 500 VDC
Dielectric strength 1000 VAC
SAMpLE ORDER
part no. Type series Resistance range Elect. measuring range Elect. connection protection class
H060360013 HWL 60 10 K  320°  solder pads iP 50
Mechanical and electrical characteristics are customizable.
specifications are subject to change without notice. * Others on request.
9
© www.metallux-usa.com 01/2016
BESTELLBEISpIEL
Art.Nr. Baureihe Anschlusswiderstand Elektr. Messbereich Elektr. Anschluss Schutzart
H060502320 PGL 60 10 K  320° *  Kabelanschluss iP 63
CONDUCTIvE PLASTIC HOLLOW SHAfT SENSOR PGL 60
Extremely robust, with good linearity, excellent resolution and repeatability: these are the defining characteristics of the Metallux
conductive plastic hollow shaft precision potentiometer PGL 60.
  Excellent resolution

± 0,25% trimmed (Option) *
Resolution nearly infinite
Maximum wiper current 5 mA in case of malfunction
Wiper load > 100 x rn
Insulation resistance 10 GΩ at 500 VDC
Dielectric strength 700 VAC
MEcHANIcAL SpEcIFIcATIONS
Lifetime 10 million cycles
AMBIENT cONDITIONS
Operating temperature −25°C ... 85°C
MATERIALS
Guidance Anodised aluminium
connectors Flat flexible cable *
SAMpLE ORDER
part no. Type series Resistance range Elect. measuring range Elect. connection
E050245727 WPL-Os 5 K  105 mm 3 x wire
Mechanical and electrical characteristics are customizable.
specifications are subject to change without notice. * Others on request.
11
© www.metallux-usa.com 01/2016

Operating temperature −40°C ... +85°C *
MEcHANIcAL SpEcIFIcATIONS
Mechanical positioning range 360° continuous rotation
Bearings slide bearings /
uncoupled load free
Min. lifetime (mechanical) 200 million cycles
protection class iP 65 with axis /
iP 67 uncoupled load free
MATERIALS
Housing material stainless steel
Axis material Brass (nickel plated)
AMBIENT cONDITIONS
Operating temperature −40°C ... +85°C *
SAMpLE ORDER
part no. Type series Elect. measuring range Elect. connection
POH 120 with axis E050200120 POH  360° Wire connection
POH 120 with uncoupled axis E050200121 POH  360° Wire connection
HALL POTENTIOMETER POH 120
POH 120
uncoupled axis
POH 120